RESULTATS

EDICIO: 19& CROS VILA DE SALT

06/2019- Dia: 01/12/2019
Hora: 1250

Categoria SUB8 MASC

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom
1 484 02'02 ENRIC MAS6 AGUILa
2 1690 02'07 Wassim Baba
3 488 02'08 JOAN CAROL GAYA
4 240 02'11 JORDI BARBARA MAGRIA
5 485 02'12 ARNAU HERRANZ PONS
6 1604 02'13 SAMUEL ESTEBAN
7 702 02'14 LLUC VILA BADOSA
8 32 02'15 GENIS BACH LLORENTE
9 242 02'16 ANIOL BARBARA MAGRIA
10 1688 02'17 Zakaria Garrouj
11 1728 02'18 JOEL PERLINES CUADRADO
12 1520 02'21 NIL VINYES PARES
13 641 02'22 PAU VENEGAS GENER
14 1556 02'23 RAYAN RAHOUTI
15 1678 02'24 Amin Lamlili
16 711 02'25 ALVARO RIOS LOMBARDO
17 1695 02'26 Wizou Coulibaly
18 1000 02'27 GUIM RAMBAUD PERA
19 664 02'28 ALEX MARTINEZ REAL
20 239 02'29 MARC ASENSIO AGUILAR

Any

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013

2012

Entitat

CEM SANT HILARI

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

ATLETISME VENTALLO

GEIEG

CEM SANT HILARI

ESCOLA GEGANT DEL REC

ACE RIUDELLOTS

ACE RIUDELLOTS

GEIEG

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

CA BESCANO

CA BESCANO

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

ESCOLA VEINAT DE SALT

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

CA SANT CELONI

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

INDEPENDENTS

ATLETISME LLAGOSTERA

GEIEG
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a4

64

1734

398

1710

1561

705

1732

642

638

1041

1686

92
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1694

1687
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1558

1692

639

634

1683

1682

1681
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02'30

02'31

02'32

02'33

02'34

02'35

02'36

02'37

02'38

02'39

02'40

02'41

02'42

02'43

02'50

02'51

02'54

03'02

03'06

03'11

03'12

03'13

03'14

03'16

DiDAC VALSERA LORA

GERARD RISPAU TRIGUERO

ERIC PAGES MASOLIVER

MOHAMED SIRIGHITU

OUSSAMA ZAROUALI

ALEX FRAILE PARRAMON

MARC SANCHEZ COSP

JOEL CROUS CARA

FRAN SANCHEZ GAFAROT

EDUARD BOADA SABATES

Mohamed Amine Ahdidou

BIEL PAGES BARRAGAN

MARC SERRANO IMBERION

Nizar Belardi

Khalil Laajate

Jeidi Magiraga

YOUNES EL HITANI

Anas Chafi

GUILLEM COSTA GONZALEZ

MAGI RUIZ COLOMER

Ebourahima Danso

Anas Mhamdi

Sekou Coulibaly

AISSA HITTANI
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2012
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2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

TR - ESPORTS PARRA

ATLETISME VENTALLO

CN OLOT

ESCOLA PLA DE SALT

ESCOLA VEINAT DE SALT

CLUB OLIMPIC FARNERS

CA SANTA CRISTINA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CA BESCANO

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

CA BESCANO

CA BESCANO

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

ESCOLA VEINAT DE SALT

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

ESCOLA EL PLA DE SALT

INDEPENDENTS
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